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GUESTS ON #8000 SERIES 
 
 
*Pat Baird 
2 Putnam Hill #2-J 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 
pat@patbaird.com 
 
*Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co. 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.com 
 
*Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
www.annbutlerdesigns.com 
 
*Debbie Caffrey 
Debbie’s Creative Moments 
P O Box 92050 
Albuquerque, NM  87199-2050 
505-828-1515 
debbiesquilt@aol.com 
 
*Barb Chauncey 
A Barb Chauncey Design 
28335 294th Ave. 
Carter, SD  57580 
605-879-2529 
Chauncey@gwtc.net 
www.picsbook.com 
 
**Kari Child 
Chalk Couture 
6810 S. 300 West Ste. 1 
Midvale, UT  84047 
844-673-6316 
kari@chalkcouture.com 
www.chalkcouture.com 
 
*Mary Lee Chin 
California Raisin Marketing Board 
515 Congress Ave., Ste. 2500 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-495-7176 
www.loveyourraisins.com 
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mailto:kari@chalkcouture.com
http://www.chalkcouture.com/
http://www.loveyourraisins.com/
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*Kate Chu 
Pressed-flowers.com 
766 S. Ruby Lane 
Anaheim, CA  92807 
714-998-6608 
www.wwpfg.org 
kate@pressed-flowers.com 
www.pressed-flowers.com 
 
*Theresa Cifali 
The Altered Canvas 
4 Broadway, Suite 8 
Valhalla, NY  10595 
Theresa@thealteredcanvas.com 
www.thealteredcanvas.com 
 
**Lee Clayton Roper 
A Well-Seasoned Kitchen 
209 Cook St. 
Denver, CO  80206 
303-641-9865 
lee@seasonedkitchen.com 
www.seasonedkitchen.com 
 
*John Csukor 
Chef, Kor Food Innovation 
CA Fig Advisory Board 
9432 Atlee Commerce Blvd. 
Ashland, VA  23005, St. 
805-496-6748  
jc@korfoodinnovation.com 
www.korfoodinnovation.com 
 
**Hilarie Dayton 
Little Stitch Studio 
1023 W. Princess Anne Rd. 
Norfolk, VA  23507 
757-615-5802 
hilarie@littlestitchstudionorfolk.com 
www.littlestitchstudio.com 
 
*Laura Dellutri 
Healthy Housekeeper, Inc. 
11730 W. 135th #6 
Overland Park, KS  66221 
913-208-5209 
dellutril@aol.com 
www.lauradellutri.com 
 
*Julene DeRouchey 
Kansas Wheat Comm. 
1990 Kimball Ave. 
Manhattan, KS  66502 
785-539-0255 
jderouchey@kswheat.com 
www.nationalfestivalofbreads.com 
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http://www.kansaswheat.org/
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*Michelle Dudash 
California Raisin Marketing Board 
916-492-5339 
michelle@dudashnutrition.com 
www.michelledudash.com 
www.loveyourraisins.com 
 
*Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
Eleisha Ensign 
TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc. 
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 
Mission, TX  78572 
956-580-8004 
Kymberly@texasweet.com 
www.texasweet.com 
 
*Cindy Falk 
Kansas Wheat Comm. 
1990 Kimball Ave. 
Manhattan, KS  66502 
785-539-0255 
cfalk@kswheat.com 
www.nationalfestivalofbreads.com 
 
*Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
8174 S. Holly St., #404 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com 
 
*Jen Fox 
Jen Fox Studios 
2926 Camillo Ln. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87104 
505-615-4789 
Jen.fox.studios@gmail.com 
www.jenfoxstudios.com 
 
*Lisa Gammill 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
www.chavesextension@nmsu.edu 
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*Sandy Grossman-Morris 
Sandy Grossman-Morris Design 
624 Cashew Court 
Brentwood, CA  94513 
925-240-9034 
sandy@sandygrossman-morris.com 
www.sandygrossman-morris.com 
 
*Hillori Hansen 
Whole Foods Market 
650 W. Shaw Ave. 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-241-0300 
hillori.hansen@wholefoods.com 
www.wholefoodsmarket.com 
 
*Lance Heft 
P. O. Box 26814 
Collegeville, PA  19426 
646-242-4846 
lance@lanceheft.com 
www.lanceheft.com 
 
*Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
42405 US 70 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
www.gardensourcenm.com 
 
*Bruce Johnson 
% Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
http://www.minwax.com 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
 
*Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America (EGA) 
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
*Dr. Edward Kondrot 
Healing the Eye and Wellness Center 
31242 Amberlea Rd. 
Dade City FL  33523 
800-430-9328 
info@healingtheeye.com 
www.healingtheeye.com 
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*Vivian Lavinskas 
Singer Sewing Co. (former) 
1224 Heil Quaker Blvd. 
Lavergne, TN  37067 
615-213-0880 
vivian.lavinskas@svpworldwide.com 
www.singerco.com 
 
*Judy Lawrence, founder 
MoneyTracker.com 
P O Box 21254 
Albuquerque, NM  87154 
505-554-2638 
Judy@moneytracker.com 
www.moneytracker.com 
 
*Susan Legits 
Independent Stampin’ Up! Demonstrator 
4404 Snowflake Dr. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87114 
505-228-8810 
abqstamper@comcast.net 
www.susanlegits.com and www.susanlegits.stampinup.net 
 
*Sandy McCauley 
Klic-n-Kut  
sandy@iloveknk.com 
231 Semoran Commerce Place 
Apopka, FL  32703 
800-268-3672 
sandy@iloveknk.com 
www.knkusa.com 
 
*Kymberly Meade  
TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc. 
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 
Mission, TX  78572 
956-580-8004 
Kymberly@texasweet.com 
www.texasweet.com 
 
*David Mirassou 
Mirassou Winery 
2565 Kolnes Court 
San Jose, CA  95121 
408-667-4946 
david.mirassou@mirassou.com 
www.mirassou.com 
 
*Connie Moyers (ret.) 
NM Cooperative Extension Service 
P O Box 455 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-4417 
www.aces.nmsu.edu/county/roosevelt 
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**Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
*Michelle Ontiveros 
1400 Fairway Terrace, Apt. 27 
Clovis, NM  88101 
505-974-9488 
M82ontiveros@gmail.com 
 
*Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
*Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
P O Box 118 
Winfield, IL  60190-0118 
773-243-6186 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
 
**Ray Pawley 
Ray Pawley Consulting 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
 
*Margaret Peot 
Artist & author 
116 Pinehurst Ave. A54 
New York, NY  10033 
646-228-5043 
e-mail:  margaretannpeot@verizon.net 
home page:  www.margaretpeot.com 
 
*Kathryn Porter 
Author “Too Much Stuff” 
2325 Heathercrest Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO  80915 
719-573-0747 
kporter@clutterwise.com 
www.clutterwise.com 
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***Lesley Riley 
14602 Hilltop Rd. 
Cascade, MD  21719 
301-793-5311 
lrileyart@gmail.com 
www.lesleyriley.com 
 
*Clare Rowley 
Creative Feet LLC 
P O Box 26282 
Prescott Valley, AZ  86312 
928-775-3484 
clarerowley@creativefeet.com 
www.creativefeet.com 
 
*Sarah Ryan 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
**Kim Sanders 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America 
228 Greenleaf Dr. 
Flat Rock, NC  28731 
828-513-1550 
828-450-0432 (cell) 
corpnomad@aol.com 
www.egausa.org 
 
*Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
*Nancy Siler (Ret.) 
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-605-9012 (cell) 
630-810-2710 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
*Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
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*Terrell Sundermann (ret) 
Terrell Designs 
85 Crestone Way 
Castle Rock, CO  80108 
303-639-9876 
terrellsun@gmail.com 
www.terrelldesigns.com 
 
*Julie Usher 
Author, pastry chef, food stylist 
405 Newport Ave. 
St. Louis, MO  63119 
314-960-2712 
sweetlife@juliausher.com 
www.juliausher.com 
 

*John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
*Teresa Wagner (ret.) 
DairyMAX 
8501 Terra Cotta Lane 
Fort Worth, TX  76123 
682-429-633 
wagnert@dairymax.org 
www.dairymax.com 
 
*Tonja Waring 
Author, Speaker and Coach 
1215 Baird Way 
Celina, TX  75009 
972-632-6364 
tonjawaring@gmail.com 
www.tonja.com  or www.themanifestingmindset.com 
 
**Kristine Widtfeldt 
Chalk Couture 
6810 S. 300 West Ste. 1 
Midvale, UT  84047 
844-673-6316 
kristine@chalkcouture.com 
www.chalkcouture.com 
 
* Kirk Wilkinson 
2354 S. Wildrose Cr. Suite 100 
Mesa, AZ  85029 
480-984-4066 
kirk@thehappinessfactor.com 
www.thehappinessfactor.com 
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*Shannon Wooton 
Extension Home Economist – Chaves Co. – NMSU 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
FAX:  575-622-3882 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.chavesextension@nmsu.edu 
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